

EN: Drop into a warm bath and watch as your Bath Blaster fizzes away releasing pure essential oils! **Warning:** If rash occurs, cease use and consult physician. Please rinse petals or decorations away from bath immediately after use to prevent accidental staining.

DE: Legen Sie die Badekugel in warmes Wasser und erleben Sie, wie sie sprudelt und schnell Ihren Duft und die ätherischen Öle frei gibt. Spülen Sie nach dem Baden die Blütenreste und Dekorationen mit warmem Wasser weg, um Flecken oder Verfärbungen in der Badewanne zu vermeiden. **Vorsicht:** Nicht zum Verzehr geeignet. Vereinzelt kann es bei extrem empfindlicher Haut zu Irritationen kommen, dann suchen Sie bitte Ihren Arzt auf und verwenden das Produkt nicht mehr.

FR: Placez votre Boule de Bain dans l'eau chaude et regardez-la pétiller. **Attention:** Ne pas avaler. En cas d'allergie, cesser toute utilisation ou consulter un médecin. Rincer les pétales ou les décorations de la baignoire après l'utilisation afin d'éviter toute coloration accidentelle.

NL: Duik in uw bad, plaats uw badbruisbal in warm water en zie hoe hij bruist! Spoel het bad na gebruik van de badbal. In geval van allergie, stop gebruik en uw huisarts consulteren.

IT: Immergi la tua Bomba da Bagno Bomb Cosmetics in acqua calda e guarda come frizza vigorosamente, rilasciando gli oli essenziali e il suo profumo mentre il Bicarbonato di Sodio addolcisce l'acqua.

Attenzione: In caso di arrossamento o prurito interrompere l'uso e consultare un medico. Dopo l'uso rimuovete eventuali petali per evitare di macchiare la vasca.

Designed in the UK, Made in Poland
www.bombcosmetics.co.uk

UK: Get Fresh Cosmetics Ltd.
Bournemouth, Dorset, BH11 8PT

EU: Get Fresh Cosmetics Sp. z o.o., Suite
10147,5 Fitzwilliam Square, Dublin 2,
Ireland, D02 R744



Bomb The Nutcracker Cracker

What's
Inside...

Baby It's Cold Outside Blaster



Mulled Wine Blaster



Scarlet Ribbon Blaster



Items may vary from product image.

Baby It's Cold Outside Blaster 160g/5.6oz

INGREDIENTS: Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Theobroma Cacao (Cocoa) Seed Butter, Sucrose, Zea Mays (Corn) Starch, Parfum (Fragrance), Sodium Lauryl Sulfate, Aqua (Water), Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea Butter), **Lac (Milk)**, Synthetic Fluorophlogopite, **Albumen (from Egg)**, Solanum Tuberosum (Potato) Starch, Oryza Sativa (Rice) Powder, Helianthus Annuus (Sunflower) Seed Oil, Shellac, Aroma (Flavor), Lecithin, Potassium Silicate, Mentha Piperita (Peppermint) Oil, Mentha Viridis (Spearmint) Leaf Oil, Amyl Cinnamal, Citronellol, Coumarin, Geraniol, Linalool, CI 77891 (Titanium Dioxide), CI 42090 (Blue 1), CI 77861 (Tin Oxides), CI 73015 (Blue 2).

Mulled Wine Blaster 160g/5.6oz

INGREDIENTS: Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Theobroma Cacao (Cocoa) Seed Butter, Zea Mays (Corn) Starch, Sucrose, Parfum (Fragrance), Sodium Lauryl Sulfate, Glucose, Aqua (Water), Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea Butter), Polysorbate 80, Pectin, Sodium Citrate, **Albumen (from Egg)**, Maltodextrin, Cinnamomum Zeylanicum (Cinnamon) Oil, Citrus Aurantium Dulcis (Orange) Peel Oil, Gelatin, Shellac, Aroma (Flavor), Potassium Silicate, Citral, Hexyl Cinnamal, Limonene, Anthocyanins, CI 45410 (Red 27), CI 15985 (Yellow 6), CI 19140 (Yellow 5), CI 77499 (Iron Oxides), CI 77820 (Silver), CI 77891 (Titanium Dioxide), CI 40800 (Beta-Carotene).

Scarlet Ribbon Blaster 160g/5.6oz

INGREDIENTS: Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Theobroma Cacao (Cocoa) Seed Butter, Zea Mays (Corn) Starch, Triticum Vulgare (Wheat) Kernel Flour, Sucrose, Parfum (Fragrance), Aqua (Water), Sodium Lauryl Sulfate, Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea Butter), **Lac (Milk)**, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Glucose, Oryza Sativa (Rice) Starch, Elaeis Guineensis (Palm) Butter, Hydrolyzed Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Solanum Tuberosum (Potato) Starch, Oryza Sativa (Rice) Powder, Triticum Vulgare (Wheat) Starch, Sorbitol, Glycerin, Aroma (Flavor), Lecithin, Acacia Senegal Gum, Copernicia Cerifera (Carnauba) Wax, Shellac, Potassium Sorbate, Citrus Aurantium Bergamia (Bergamot) Fruit Oil, Zingiber Officinale (Ginger) Root Oil, Algin, Capsicum Annuum Extract, Linalool, Anthocyanins, Beta Vulgaris (Beetroot Red), CI 45410 (Red 27), CI 17200 (Red 33), CI 16255, CI 75300 (Curcumin), CI 75810 (Chlorophyllin-Copper Complex), CI 77019 (Mica), CI 77891 (Titanium Dioxide).